
Svensk Lapphund 

NORRKÖPING SKK Leif-H. Wilberg 150606 
Rapp. SKK    4 hundar  3 hanar + 1 tik 

Sidmarkens Fräcka Frank SE27984/14: Very good 1junkk 9p 

Lappbergets Gállis SE10496/10: Excellent 1ökk 21p 

Such Sabmebaena Unzo S61281/07: Very good 1vetkk 21p 

Sapmis Áira SE26415/14: Excellent 1junkk 8p 

DRAMMEN NLK Vigdis Nymark 150606 
Rapp. G Skinnar    17 hundar 5 hanar + 12 tikar 

Jambos Ebony SE42637/13: Excellent 1ukk CK 21p 

DRAMMEN NKK Rose-Marie Emery  150607 
Rapp. G Skinnar    9 hundar 2 hanar + 7 tikar 

Jambos Ebony SE42637/13:  

Excellent 1ukk CK CERT Btkl-2 CACIB 29p 

VÄNERSBORG SKK  Leni Finne  150607 
Rapp. SKK    2 tikar 

Vargguld´s Qalla SE17841/14:  

Excellent 1junkk CK CERT Btkl-1 BIR 28p 

Cahppes Siri SE21520/14: Good 4 

AVESTA SKK Svein Helgesen  150613 
Rapp. SKK    4 hundar  1 hane + 3 tikar 

Zarahkkas Chagall SE22702/14: Excellent 1junkk 8p 

Täppagårdens Doris SE40891/14: Excellent 1junkk 9p 

Stråhles Olga SE58429/13: Excellent 1ökk CK CERT Btkl-1 BIR 28p 

Such Stråhles Majsan SE31222/12: Excellent 1chkk CK Btkl-2 27p  

VÄNNÄS SKK  Per Svarstad  150613 
Rapp. SKK    14 hundar  6 hanar + 8 tikar 

Bigwams Eroz SE30134/13: Excellent 1ökk CK CERT Bhkl-3 28p 

Luoppala Niehku SE42483/12: Excellent 2ökk CK R-CERT 24p 

Intuch Norduch Cahppes Izor S22509/08:  

Excellent 1chkk CK Bhkl-1 BIR BIG-4 30p 

Such Cahppes Qing SE24969/12: Excellent 2chkk CK Bhkl-2 29p  

Such Hemakas Cajun S19691/09: Excellent 3chkk CK Bhkl-4 27p 

Such Lobizack´s Zakko SE29339/12: Excellent 4chkk CK 22p 

Jambos Gnista SE33906/14: Excellent 2junkk CK Btkl-4 28p 

Jambos Godis SE33907/14: Excellent 1junkk CK R-CERT Btkl-2 30p 

Jambos Allis SE46183/10: Excellent 1ökk CK CERT Btkl-1 BIM 31p 

Luoppala Saijka SE42686/12: Excellent 2ökk 23p 

Täppagårdens Bejla SE28723/12: Excellent 3ökk 22p 

Such Jambos Dizzie SE46064/12: Excellent 2chkk CK 25p 

Such Renlundens Älva SE36302/12: Excellent 1chkk CK Btkl-3 29p 

Such Svv-14,15 Jambos Pelina S53568/05: Excellent 1vetkk 24p 

Jambos kennel E Pettersson, Österfärnebo:  1:HP 10p 

VÄNNÄS SLK Tina Permo  150614  
Rapp. S Laitamaa    14 hundar  5 hanar + 9 tikar 

Jambos Häsen-Frazze SE18870/15:  1 HP BIR-valp 

Jambos Hedda SE18871/15:  1 HP BIM-valp 

Bigwams Eroz SE30134/13:  

Excellent 1ökk CK CERT Bhkl-3 SVENSK CHAMPION 27p 

Luoppala Niehku SE42483/12: Very good 2ökk 21p 

Such Cahppes Qing SE24969/12: Excellent 3chkk CK Bhkl-4 26p  

Such Hemakas Cajun S19691/09:  

Excellent 1chkk CK Bhkl-1 BIR  29p 

Such Lobizack´s Zakko SE29339/12: Excellent 2chkk CK Bhkl-2 28p 

Jambos Gnista SE33906/14: Excellent 2junkk  11p 

Jambos Godis SE33907/14: Excellent 1junkk CK CERT Btkl-3 29p 

Sidmarkens Fina Frida SE27987/14: Very good 4junkk 9p 

Skiftesgrinds Daiwa SE29714/14: Excellent 3junkk 10p 

Luoppala Saijka SE42686/12: Excellent 1ökk 24p 

Such Jambos Allis SE46183/10: Excellent 1chkk CK Btkl-2 30p 

Such Jambos Dizzie SE46064/12: Excellent 3chkk CK 24p 

Such Renlundens Älva SE36302/12: Excellent 2chkk CK Btkl-4 28p 

Such Svv-14,15 Jambos Pelina S53568/05:  

Excellent 1vetkk CK Btkl-1 BIM 31p 

Jambos kennel E Pettersson Österfärnebo:  1:HP 10p 

BORÅS SKK Wera Hübenthal  150627 
Rapp. SKK    4 tikar 

Skogshonungs Andro SE55341/14:  1 HP BIR-valp 

Lappbergets Rilla SE53625/14:  1 HP BIM-valp 

Vargguld´s Qalla SE17841/14:  

Excellent 1junkk CK R-CERT Btkl-2 28p 

Krösekullens Maika SE43914/13: Excellent 2ukk 15p 

Krösekullens Modji SE43912/13:  

Excellent 1ukk CK CERT Btkl-1 BIR 29p 

Jambos Chirba SE15279/11: Very good 1ökk 22p 

GÄLLIVARE SKK Markku Mähönen 150628 
Rapp. SKK    3 hundar 2 hanar + 1 tik 

Renlundens Frej SE26037/13:  

Excellent 1ökk CK CERT Bhkl-2 R-CACIB 27p 

Such Skogssamens Cavek SE26327/11:  

Excellent 1chkk CK Bhkl-1 BIR CACIB 28p 

Luoppala Saijka SE42686/12: Excellent 1ökk 20p

  

Finsk Lapphund 

NORRKÖPING SKK Leif-H Wilberg 150606 
Rapp. SKK    10 hundar  4 hanar + 6 tikar 

Black Blossom Troll Måne SE13896/13: Excellent 2ökk 21p 

Nikkibell´s Handsome Dustin SE25344/11: Very good 3ökk 20p 

Rödmossa Loke SE55503/12: Excellent 1ökk 22p 

Such Finuch Stenseitens Ökkömönkiäinen SE10268/13:  

Excellent 1chkk CK Bhkl-1 BIM 29p 

Freja SE19209/14: Excellent 2junkk 10p 

Hoodwink´s Artic Stella SE21973/14: Excellent 3junkk 9p 

Stenseitens Zinikka Säihkysääri SE25692/14:  

Excellent 1junkk CK R-CERT Btkl-2 29p 

Mallalasse´s Puthi SE18056/10: Excellent 2ökk 22p 

Pirko SE56955/12: Excellent 1ökk CK CERT Btkl-1 BIR 30p 

Sjv-13 Stenseitens Öinen Unelma SE10266/13: Excellent 3ökk 21p 

DRAMMEN NKK Eivind Mjaerum  150607 
Rapp. S Ulriksen    31 hundar  13 hanar + 18 tikar 

Such Finuch S Vch Magiicas Asterion S41569/09:  

Excellent 3chkk CK Bhkl-4  30p 

VÄNERSBORG SKK Leni Finne  150607 
Rapp. SKK    22 hundar  12 hanar + 10 tikar 

Lapinlunas Ofelia SE55744/14:  1 HP BIR-valp 

Lapinlunas Oilikki SE55747/14:  2 

Sjv-15 Lapprikets Athos SE36758/14: Excellent 2junkk 12p 

Magiica´s Rubinii SE19746/14: Good 6p 

Oden SE19210/14: Excellent 1junkk CK CERT Bhkl-2 31p 

Samegulds Amor Av Kärleken SE19060/14: Very good 3junkk 11p 

Trellelyckans Gizmo SE28741/14: Very good 4junkk 10p 

Lapinluna´s Leijona SE47849/13: Excellent 1ukk 19p 

Black Blossom Troll Izac SE24414/12: Excellent 2ökk 24p 



S Vch Magiica´s Appollon S41572/09: Good 14p 

Stenseitens Fredi S32474/08: Excellent 1ökk CK R-CERT Bhkl-3 30p 

Trellelyckans Eddie SE33504/11: Very good 3ökk 23p 

Such Black Blossom Lord Razzel SE51869/10:  

Excellent 2chkk   24p 

Nordjv-11 Such Lapinluna´s Favoriitti SE12408/11:  

Excellent 1chkk CK Bhkl-1 BIR 32p 

Fairdogs Ivory SE46471/14: Very good 3junkk 11p 

Lapinlunas Niiskuneiti SE48195/14: Excellent 1junkk 13p 

Lapprikets Zaira SE32079/14: Very good 2junkk 12p 

Fairdogs Elissa SE11959/14: Sufficient 

Aicha SE49924/11: Excellent 3ökk 23p 

Brickebos Beatrix SE44122/13: Excellent 4ökk 22p 

Lapprikets Unique SE39155/12: Good 14p 

Mallalasse´s Puthi SE18056/10: Excellent 20p 

Pirko SE56955/12: Excellent 2ökk CK R-CERT Btkl-2 31p 

Rödmossa Omega SE32457/13: 

Excellent 1ökk CK CERT Btkl-1 BIM 32p 

AVESTA SKK Göran Bodegård  150613 
Rapp. SKK  18 hundar 7 hanar + 11 tikar 

Saga SE58450/14:  1 HP BIR-valp 

Lapinlunas Nallekarhu SE48191/14: 

Excellent 1junkk CK CERT Bhkl-1 BIM 30p 

Lapinluna´s Leijona SE47849/13: Excellent 1ukk CK Bhkl-4 27p 

All-Boy´s Gulliver SE20478/11:  

Excellent 1ökk CK R-CERT Bhkl-2 29p 

Brickebos Arn SE26136/12: Very good 3ökk 21p 

Lapinlumon Ilonpilke SE58133/12: Very good 2ökk 22p 

Lapprikets Xarec SE25150/13: Good 12p 

Such Finuch Kontioharjun Unikuva S16244/08:  

Excellent 1chkk CK Bhkl-3  28p 

Brickebos Euforia SE47657/14: Excellent 2junkk CK Btkl-3 30p 

Fjällfarmens Nasti SE27539/14:  

Excellent 1junkk CK R-CERT Btkl-2 31p 

Lappforsens Kiara SE48596/14: Good 6p 

Lappholens Blizz SE52336/14: Excellent 3junkk 11p 

Sjv-15 Lapinlumon Tupasvilla SE10366/14: 

Excellent 1ukk CK CERT Btkl-1 BIR 32p 

Lappizaros Tsukiyo SE19217/14: Very good 2ukk 18p 

Black Blossom Lady Tuva SE59767/10: Excellent 4ökk 22p 

Black Blossom Troll Jänta SE35459/12: Excellent 3ökk 23p 

Fihtolas Kayla SE57931/11: Excellent 2ökk 24p 

Lapinlumon Njalla SE37603/13: Very good 16p 

Lappholens Ayoby SE40671/13: Excellent 1ökk CK Btkl-4 29p 

VÄNNÄS SKK Gunnar Nymann  150613 
Rapp. SKK  29 hundar 13 hanar + 16 tikar 

Lapinlumon Arvoitus SE59854/14:  1 HP BIR-valp 

Haisuli Av Vintervidda SE10257/15: Excellent 2junkk 13p 

Peikkovuoren Vivaldi SE15978/14: Excellent 3junkk 12p 

Wallmarken´s Melikealot SE25394/14: 

Excellent 1junkk CK R-CERT Bhkl-4 30p 

RldN Gloivas Brimer SE50211/13: Very good 2ukk 19p 

Hoodwink´s Artic Helios SE21972/14: Excellent 1ukk 20p 

All Eyes On Me SE27535/14: Excellent 3ökk 24p 

Lapptussens Maugrim SE21722/12: Very good 4ökk 23p 

Raiddokas Samos SE39476/11: Excellent 2ökk CK 27p 

Renlundens Aamupusu SE65217/10:  

Excellent 1ökk CK CERT Bhkl-2 32p 

Renlundens Akkapakte SE65215/10: Very good 17p 

Revontuli av Vintervidda SE48310/12: Very good 17p 

Such Nuch Raiddokas Warro SE55151/12:  

Excellent 1chkk CK Bhkl-1 BIR 33p 

Such Sv-07 Hoodwink´s Umbro S39502/02:  

Excellent 1vetkk CK Bhkl-3  31p 

Black Blossom Troll Rádná SE34449/14: Very good 2junkk 14p 

Lapptoppens Kiri SE47025/14: Very good 3junkk 13p 

Rödmossa Reidi SE11118/14: Excellent 1junkk CK  

Hoodwink´s Artic Celeste SE21975/14: Excellent 1ukk 21p 

Keiserkrona´s Duostil Sami NO57359/13: Very good 2ukk 

Jww-14 Lapinlumon Onnetar SE44655/13: Very good 3ukk 19p 

Aika SE20751/11: Excellent 22p 

Black Blossom Troll Joika SE35460/12:  

Excellent 2ökk CK R-CERT Btkl-3 32p 

Hoodwink´s Shima SE33191/12: Excellent 4ökk 24p 

Lapinluna´s Kovinkaunis SE36391/13: Good 16p 

Lapptoppens Fazzi SE13088/11: Excellent 22p 

Onni´s Hero Of Sisu SE50644/12:  

Excellent 1ökk CK CERT Btkl-2 33p 

Renlundens Aivan Ihana SE65218/10: Excellent 3ökk 25p 

Tricaliz Gulli SE24215/13: Very good 18p 

Such Black Blossom Troll Kajsa SE41402/12:  

Excellent 1chkk CK Btkl-1 BIM 34p 

Such Fjällfarmens Pingela S21259/09:  

Excellent 2chkk CK Btkl-4  31p 

Hoodwink´s kennel G Idergard Skellefteå:  1:HP 10p 

VÄNNÄS SLK  Tina Permo  150614 
Rapp. S Laitamaa  34 hundar 15 hanar + 19 tikar 

Lapinlumon Arvoitus SE59854/14:  1 HP BIR-valp 

Haisuli Av Vintervidda SE10257/15:  

Excellent 2junkk CK R-CERT Bhkl-4 28p 

Peikkovuoren Vivaldi SE15978/14: Excellent 3junkk CK 14p 

Wallmarken´s Melikealot SE25394/14: 

Excellent 1junkk CK CERT Bhkl-3 31p 

Gloivas Brimer SE50211/13: Excellent 1ukk 20p 

All Eyes On Me SE27535/14: Very good 17p 

Gulmårans Eino S55102/09: Very good 17p 

Gulmårans Frohm SE60190/12: Very good 17p 

Lappnisses Goofy SE59961/12: Very good 17p 

Lapptussens Maugrim SE21722/12: Excellent 4ökk 23p 

Raiddokas Samos SE39476/11: Excellent 2ökk  25p 

Renlundens Aamupusu SE65217/10: Excellent 3ökk 24p 

Renlundens Akkapakte SE65215/10: Excellent 1ökk 26p 

Revontuli av Vintervidda SE48310/12: Excellent 21p 

Such Nuch Raiddokas Warro SE55151/12:  

Excellent 1chkk CK Bhkl-1 BIR 33p 

Such Sv-07 Hoodwink´s Umbro S39502/02:  

Excellent 1vetkk CK Bhkl-2  32p 

Black Blossom Troll Rádná SE34449/14: Excellent 1junkk CK 18p 

Ikijään Johtotähti SE55178/14: Excellent 2junkk 15p 

Lapp O Lagoms Alana SE44079/14: Very good 11p 

Lapptoppens Kiri SE47025/14: Excellent 4junkk 13p 

Rödmossa Reidi SE11118/14: Excellent 3junkk 14p 

Hoodwink´s Artic Celeste SE21975/14: Excellent 2ukk 21p 

Keiserkrona´s Duostil Sami NO57359/13: Excellent 3ukk 

Lapinlumon Onnetar SE44655/13: Excellent 1ukk CK 24p 

Majbritt´s Lapphund Aika SE51220/13: Very good 4ukk 19p 

Lapinluna´s Kovinkaunis SE36391/13: Very good 19p 

Lapptoppens Fazzi SE13088/11: Excellent 23p 

Raiddokas Raisa SE50139/10: Very good 19p 

Raiddokas Trotza SE13544/12: Excellent 4ökk 25p 

Renlundens Aivan Ihana SE65218/10:  

Excellent 1ökk CK CERT Btkl-2 34p 

Skraedderbakken´s Bertha SE55323/10: Excellent 3ökk CK 28p 

Tricaliz Gulli SE24215/13: Excellent 2ökk CK R-CERT Btkl-3 33p 



Such Black Blossom Troll Kajsa SE41402/12:  

Excellent 2chkk CK Btkl-4  32p 

Such Fjällfarmens Pingela S21259/09:  

Excellent 1chkk CK Btkl-1 BIM 35p 

Such Maywind Ailakki S55640/07: Excellent 3chkk CK 28p 

BORÅS SKK  Marie Thorpe  150627 
Rapp. SKK    28 hundar 13 hanar + 15 tikar 

All-Boy´s Kaj SE56461/14:  3 

Pufflingens Aconitum SE11675/15:  1 HP BIR-valp 

Pufflingens Anthriscus SE11676/15:  2 

Plymspireas Viiala SE55004/14:  3 

Pufflingens Lilla Alchemilla SE11677/15:  2 

Savumerkin Puuterilumi SE29002/15: BIM-valp 

Kontioharjun Jaajo SE46472/14:  

Excellent 1junkk CK CERT Bhkl-2 32p 

Lapinlumon Ukkonen SE31804/14: Excellent 2junkk 13p 

Happy Lapp Daistelija SE55306/13:  

Excellent 1ukk CK R-CERT Bhkl-3 31p 

Plymspireas Rengo SE56876/13: Very good 2ukk 19p 

Dagsmejans Balthazar SE22125/11: Excellent 21p 

Dagsmejans Deer Hunter SE62290/12: Excellent 21p 

Fairdogs Ulv SE18247/12: Excellent 4ökk 23p 

Lappizaros Miko SE16170/12: Excellent 1ökk 26p 

Nastapimun Laku SE20082/10: Excellent 3ökk 24p 

Samejäntans Xonni SE57013/11: Excellent 2ökk 25p 

Such Black Blossom Troll Ezzo SE58745/11: Excellent 3chkk 24p 

Such Black Blossom Troll Hozz SE24683/12:  

Excellent 1chkk CK Bhkl-1 BIR 33p 

Such Nastapimun Pepe SE20083/10: Excellent 2chkk 25p 

Black Track´s Åcean SE51034/14: Very good 1junkk 14p 

Lappforsens Katla SE48594/14: Very good 8p 

Lappforsens Kira SE48595/14: Very good 8p 

Newcroft´s Catelyn SE38953/14: Very good 2junkk 13p 

Newcroft´s Cersei SE37952/14: Very good 8p 

Plymspireas Toijala SE31759/14: Very good 8p 

Plymspireas Unica SE42460/14: Very good 4junkk 11p 

Tricaliz Ixzi SE54689/14: Very good 3junkk 12p 

Dagsmejans Elita SE58365/13:  

Excellent 1ukk CK R-CERT Btkl-2  32p 

Plymspireas Qara SE53345/13: Very good 2ukk 19p 

Lappizaros Malou SE16173/12: Excellent 2ökk 25p 

Månskimrans Pomi Pumah SE57651/11: Excellent 21p 

Rödmossa Omega SE32457/13: 

Excellent 1ökk CK CERT Btkl-1 BIM 33p 

Samegulds Sky S35296/09: Excellent 3ökk 24p 

Samejäntans Opal S45827/09: Excellent 4ökk 23p 

Plymspireas kennel C Jonsson Svenljunga:  1 

GÄLLIVARE SKK Hans Almgren  150628 
Rapp. SKK  17 hundar 5 hanar + 12 tikar 

Brocaire´s Sonic Matoskah NO49564/14:  

Excellent 1junkk CK R-CERT Bhkl3 

Renlundens Akkapakte SE65215/10: Excellent 1ökk CK Bhkl-4 26p 

Finuch Erätytön Sahpe FI57290/11: Excellent 3chkk 

Finuch Peikkovuoren Ärsyttävän Hyvä FI27440/11: 

2chkk CK CERT Bhkl-2 R-CACIB SVENSK CHAMPION 

Such Nuch Raiddokas Warro SE55151/12:  

Excellent 1chkk CK Bhkl-1 BIM CACIB 29p 

Black Blossom Troll Rádná SE34449/14: Excellent 1junkk 13p 

Ikijään Johtotähti SE55178/14: Excellent 2junkk 12p 

Fihtolas Qumina FI44964/13:  

Excellent 1ukk CK R-CERT Btkl-2 R-CACIB 

Fjällfarmens Cindra SE17565/11: Excellent 2ökk 24p 

Raiddokas Pilkku SE32761/10: Excellent 3ökk 23p 

RldN RldF Renlundens Aivan Ihana SE65218/10:  

Excellent 1ökk CK  27p 

Winners Team´s Freja SE414060/13: Excellent 4ökk 22p 

Finuch Ahvatuulen Inka Maare FI42459/10: Very good 

Such Black Blossom Troll Kajsa SE41402/12:  

Excellent 3chkk CK Btkl-4  29p 

Finuch Katajavaaran Mustikankukka FI28975/13: 

Excellent 2chkk CK Btkl-3 

Finuch Kivimarjan Suopunkityttö FI22924/09: 

Excellent 1chkk CK CERT Btkl-1 BIR CACIB SVENSK CHAMPION 

Norduch Nordv-14 RldN Lapinluna´s Hupsulikka SE10769/12: 

Excellent 4chkk CK  24p 

 

Lapsk Vallhund 

VÄNERSBORG SKK  Leni Finne  150607 
Rapp. SKK    1 tik 

Tjakke´s Dimma SE59118/13: Good 3p 

AVESTA SKK Svein Bjarn Helgesen 150613 
Rapp. SKK    2 tikar 

Gátchis Bargi Saivi SE55976/13: Excellent 1ukk 15p 

Such RldN,F,A Arvåsens Balva S21268/07: Excellent 1vetkk 21p 

VÄNNÄS SKK Per Svarstad  150613 
Rapp. SKK    5 tikar 

Kuurakuonon Äitinpoika SE20001/15: 1 HP BIR-valp 

Obbolalägdans Lovis SE32120/14: Can not be judged 

Raiddokas Åska SE56739/13: Excellent 1ukk CK CERT Btkl-1 BIR 29p 

Hallalyckans Vilda Vittass SE20032/13: Very good 3ökk 20p 

Obbolalägdans Aili SE21555/13: Excellent 2ökk 21p 

Raiddokas Åtti SE56740/13: Excellent 1ökk CK R-CERT Btkl-2 28p 

VÄNNÄS SLK  Tina Permo  150614 
Rapp. S Laitamaa  6 hundar 1 hane + 5 tikar 

Kuurakuonon Äitinpoika SE20001/15:  1 HP BIR-valp 

Such Kläppylets Famolas Firon SE22151/11: 

Excellent 1chkk CK Bhkl-1 BIM 27p 

Obbolalägdans Lovis SE32120/14: Excellent 1junkk CK 12p 

Raiddokas Åska SE56739/13: Excellent 1ukk CK R-CERT Btkl-2 28p 

Hallalyckans Vilda Vittass SE20032/13:  

Excellent 3ökk CK Btkl-4 26p 

Obbolalägdans Beavi-Birra SE21557/13:  

Excellent 1ökk CK CERT Btkl-1 BIR SVENSK CHAMPION 29p 

Raiddokas Åtti SE56740/13: Excellent 2ökk CK Btkl-3 27p 

BORÅS SKK Rodi Hübenthal 150627 
Rapp. SKK    1tik 

RldN Rävrackans Lahji Raajtere SE50863/12: 

Excellent 1ökk CK CERT Bhkl-1 BIR SVENSK CHAMPION 27p 

GÄLLIVARE SKK Hans Almgren  150628 
Rapp. SKK    7 hundar  3 hanar + 4 tikar 

Nuch Nuch Alvvalas Rittu Raiku NO38972/13: 

Excellent 1chkk CK CERT Bhkl-1 BIR CACIB SVENSK CHAMPION 

Such Kläppylets Famolas Firon SE22151/11: Excellent 3chkk 19p 

Finuch Tuhkavuorten Noitavoima FI33635/12: 

Excellent 2chkk CK R-CERT Bhkl-2 R-CACIB 

Suopunkitytön Lovinoita FI30773/14: 

Excellent 1junkk CK CERT Btkl-3 

Nuch Finuch Alddagas Bielle Biddu N06030/08: Excellent 3chkk 

Norduch Nv-14 Alvvalas Eanu Eassa No38979/13: 

Excellent 2chkk CK Btkl-2 R-CACIB 



Such Obbolalägdans Beavi-Birra SE21557/13: 

Excellent 1chkk CK Btkl-1 BIM CACIB 29p 

  

 

  


